CLB  Compact Linear Bushing
A
E
R
O
K
K CI
M

With Seal
D
★1
(mm)
L(mm)
±0.2
dr(mm)
CLEARAN
CE(㎛)
DYNAMIC
(C)
STATIC
(Co)
8 CLB8 CLB8UU 4 15 24 8 +9
-1 350 260 6.29g
10 CLB10 CLB10UU 4 17 26 10 +9
-1 416 320 7.65g
12 CLB12 CLB12UU 4 19 28 12 +9
-1 480 385 13.20g
14 CLB14 CLB14UU 5 21 28 14 +9
-1 640 440 15.00g
16 CLB16 CLB16UU 5 24 30 16 +9
-1 925 625 21.44g
20 CLB20 CLB20UU 6 28 30 20 +9
-1 1165 790 26.10g
25 CLB25 CLB25UU 6 35 40 25 +11
-1 2100 1370 57.20g
30 CLB30 CLB30UU 6 40 50 30 +11
-1 2870 2100 80.42g
40 CLB40 CLB40UU 7 52 60 40 +13
-2 5200 4100 143.30g
50 CLB50 CLB50UU 8 62 70 50 +13
-2 6620 5600 197.85g
Self-Aligning Linear Bushing